Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Kral - (836989) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.91
36.37
36.48
36.48
36.56
36.61
36.61
36.66
37.00
37.54
37.87
38.94
39.10
39.26
40.15
41.63
42.31
43.09
43.57
45.29
45.42
45.90
46.12
46.25
52.06
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WA Pts

335
322
319
319
317
316
316
315
306
293

263
259
256

194
187
167
165
160
158
156
110

Round

Date

19/11/16
19/03/17
15/11/15
30/09/17
11/12/16
17/07/15
17/07/15
04/11/17
28/06/16
31/01/15
14/12/14
26/01/14
09/03/14
05/10/14
09/02/14
10/03/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
171112
21/10/12
22/01/12
05/02/12
11/03/12
12/11/11
23/01/11

Meet

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

Isle of Wight Sprints

17th James Moreno Open Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs
Seaclose Club Championships

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014
Hampshire County Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose SC Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints

City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Seaclose Club Championships

Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011

Venue

Newport
Southampton
Newport
Southampton
Southampton
Newport
Newport

Isle of Wight
Newport
Newport, Isle of Man
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Seaclose
Southampton
Medina
Southampton
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight

Isle of wight
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Club Swam Under Level

Seaclose 4
Seaclose 3
Seaclose 4
Seaclose 2
Seaclose 3
lo Wight 4
Seaclose 4
Seaclose 4
Seaclose 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
36.66
36.48
36.37
36.56
35.91
37.00
36.48
36.61
36.61
37.54
37.87
39.26
39.10
40.15
38.94
41.63
42.31
43.09
43.57
45.29
46.12
45.90
45.42
46.25

52.06

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

315
319
322
317
335
306
319
316
316
293
285
256
259
239
263
215
205
194
187
167
158
160
165
156
110

Round

F

Date

04/11/17
30/09/17
19/03/17
11/12/16
19/11/16
28/06/16
15/11/15
17/07/15
17/07/15
31/01/15
14/12/14
05/10/14
09/03/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
10/03/13
20/01/13
16/12/12
1711112
21/10/112
11/03/12
05/02/12
22/01/12
12/11/11
23/01/11

Meet

Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs

17th James Moreno Open Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

Seaclose Club Championships

Isle of Wight Sprints

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Seaclose SC Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints
Seaclose Club Championships

Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011

Venue

Isle of Wight
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport, Isle of Man
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Seaclose
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Medina

Isle of Wight

Isle of wight
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Seaclose 4
Seaclose 2
Seaclose 3
Seaclose 3
Seaclose 4
Seaclose 4
Seaclose 4
lo Wight 4
Seaclose 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 2
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 4
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