Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Kral - (836989) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.91	335	F	19/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport	Seaclose	4
36.37	322	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
36.48	319	F	15/11/15	Isle of Wight Sprints	Newport	Seaclose	4
36.48	319	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	2
36.56	317	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
36.61	316	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	lo Wight	4
36.61	316	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	Seaclose	4
36.66	315	F	04/11/17	Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
37.00	306	F	28/06/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Newport	Seaclose	4
37.54	293	F	31/01/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man	lo Wight	4
37.87	285	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
38.94	263	F	26/01/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
39.10	259		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	lo Wight	2
39.26	256	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	2
40.15	239	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	lo Wight	2
41.63	215		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	lo Wight	2
42.31	205	F	20/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
43.09	194		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
43.57	187	F	17/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
45.29	167		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	2
45.42	165	F	22/01/12	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	lo Wight	4
45.90	160		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	2
46.12	158		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	lo Wight	2
46.25	156	F	12/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
52.06	110	F	23/01/11	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011	Isle of wight	lo Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.66	315	F	04/11/17	Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
36.48	319	F	30/09/17	17th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	2
36.37	322	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
36.56	317	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
35.91	335	F	19/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport	Seaclose	4
37.00	306	F	28/06/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Newport	Seaclose	4
36.48	319	F	15/11/15	Isle of Wight Sprints	Newport	Seaclose	4
36.61	316	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	lo Wight	4
36.61	316	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	Seaclose	4
37.54	293	F	31/01/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man	lo Wight	4
37.87	285	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
39.26	256	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	2
39.10	259		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	lo Wight	2
40.15	239	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	lo Wight	2
38.94	263	F	26/01/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
41.63	215		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	lo Wight	2
42.31	205	F	20/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
43.09	194		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
43.57	187	F	17/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
45.29	167		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	2
46.12	158		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	lo Wight	2
45.90	160		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	2
45.42	165	F	22/01/12	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	lo Wight	4
46.25	156	F	12/11/11	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle of Wight	lo Wight	4
52.06	110	F	23/01/11	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011	Isle of wight	lo Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS